jmbag

0082067091
0083226529
0082065791
0082064037
0083227482
0082063851
0082062417
0082064495
0082067408
0082064154
0082066479
0082067593
0082067002
0082065029
0082066138
0082067525
0082066895
0082065882
0082066416
1311029158
0083226165
0082064107
0082067135
0082064128
0082064817

1. kolokvij
18
14
Nije pristupio/la
Nije pristupio/la
11,5
Nije pristupio/la
11,5
23,5
11
Nije pristupio/la
Nije pristupio/la
135
10,5
Nije pristupio/la
2
11
14,5
Nije pristupio/la
Nije pristupio/la
Nije pristupio/la

Nije pristupio/la

Nije pristupio/la
9,5
21



